
Phila. Fruit
Market

PHILADELPHIA Terminal
Prices m of 04-MAR-98

Provided by: Fruit and Vegetable
Market New*. Federal-Slate Market Newt
Service, USDA.

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
336-0355

cloudy 35-43
NA-FVOIO
CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:

MARKETSTEADY 4/5 buctns FL Indian
River Red 23a 7.00few 6.00 27a 7.00 few
6.00 32a 5.00-7.00 36a 5.007.00 40a
5.00-7.00 mostly 5.006.00 4Sa 5.00-7.00
mostly 5.00-6.00 S6a few 650-7.00 White
27s 4.00-5.00 36s 4.00-5.0040s 4.00-5.00
48s 4.00-5.00 Star Ruby 18s 9.00 23s
9.0011.00 27s 9.001000 32s 9.00 36a
8.009.00 mostly 8.50 —LEMONS:
MARKET STEADY ctns CA 95s 18.00fr
qual 9.50-11.00 115 s 17.00 ft qual
9.5011.00 140 s 12.00 fr qual 9JO 11.00
mostly 9.5010.50 I6Ss 12.00 fr qual
9J01050 mostly 10.50 200 s 11.00
LIMES: MARKET STEADY 10 lb ctns
MX 36s 6006J0 42s 6.00-6.50 mostly
6.00 48s 6.006.25 mostly 6.00 some 5.00
54s 6.006J0 mostly 6.00 some 5.00 63s
6.006.25 MISC CITRUS: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
ORANGES: MARKET STEADY ctns CA
Navel 48s 13.00 fr qual 10.00 56s
12.50-13.00 mostly 13.00 fr qual
10.0011.00 mas 10.00 72s 12.5013.00

mostly 13.00 fr qual 10.0011.00 moa
10.00 88s 12.5013.00fr qual 10.0011.00

moa 10100 113 s 12.00 fr qual 9.5011.00
moa 10.00 138 a fr qual 9.004/5 fauctns FL
Valencia 56s 7.008.00 mostly 7J05.00
64s 7.509.00 mostly 7.501.00 some 7.00
80a 7.509.00 mostly 7J08.00 some 7.00
100 s 7.509.00 mostly 7.508.00 some
7.00 —TANOELOS: etna CA Mltmcola
80s 10.00 —TANGERINES: MARKET
STEADY 4/5 buctns FL Honey 64a 17.00
80s 17.00 fr appearance 10.0014.00 100s
15.00 fr appearance 10.0014.00 120a
14.00ft appearance 10.0014.00 125-150s

fr appearance 10.0014.00 ctns 12 3-Ib
flmbp FL Honey 80s 15.00—TEMPLES:
4/5 buctns FL 80s BJO9JO

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: MARK-
ET LOWER fits 12 6-ou cups with lidsCL
BOAT med-lge 15.00—CRANBERRIES:
OFFERINGS NONE —MISC BERRIES:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —RASPBERRIES: MARKET
STEADY fits 12 I/2-pt bkls with lids CL
Red 1600—STRAWBERRIES: MARK-
ET LOWER flu 12 1-pt bids CA med-lge
18.0020.00one label 21.00 FL med-lge fr
cond 8.009.00

MELONS —CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 1/2 ctns DR 12s
18.0015 s 18.0018 s 18.00GU 9s 13.0012s
14.0015.00 15s 15.00 18s 15.00 HD 12s
13.0016.00mostly 15.00some 18.00 15s
18.00 18s 18.00 HONEYDEWS:
MARKETABOUT STEADY 2/3 ctns CR
Ss 8.00 6s 8.00 GU 5s 9.00 6s 9.00HD Ss
8.00 PN Ss 10.00 6a 10.00 —MISC
MELONS: OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT
TO QUOTE —WATERMELONS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns petctn
CR Red Seedless 3s 16.00 4s 14.00 5s

15.00 HD Mickey Lee Si 7.00 Red Seed-
lee* 0e 11.00MX Sangria 3e 27.00ft cond
18.00 4e 25.00 fr cond 16.00AUcweet 3*

25.00 4* 22.00
NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:

MARKET STEADY ctne trypk CA U.S.
ExFcy Onuiny Smith 125 s ord cond
4.00-5.00 CL BOATRoysl Ode 88s 21.00
WA U.S. ExFcy Granny Smith 100* 14.00
WAFcyßedDeUdau*64* 12.0072* 12.00
100* 12.00 ctn* 12 3-Ib flmbgs NY U.S.

ExFcy lonagold 2 1/2* min 12.00-13.00
PA U.S. Fey Red Delicious 2 1/2* min
9.00 hocus Ise PA U.S. ExFcy Suytnsn 2
3/4* min/op 10.00 CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE ctn* trypk
WA WAExFcy Red Delicious BSs
16.50-17.00 100 s 1630-17.00 113* 1630

Granny Smith 88s 19.00 100 s 19.00 113*
18.00Royal Gale 100 s 20.00 Bnebums
100 s 20.00 Pink Lady CA USXFCY 88s
20.00 U.S. ExFcy Golden Delicious 88s
21.00WAFcyRed Delicious 80s 110088s
12.00 113 s 13.00 ctns 12 3-lb flmbgs NY
U.S. ExFcy Red Delicious 2 1/4* min
11.00 Golden Delicious 2 t/2* min 11.00

Red Rome 2 1/2* min 11.00 SPECIAL
STORAGE ctns trypk WA WAExFcy
Granny Smith 88* 17.00 100* 17.00
APRICOTS: OFFERINGS NONE
AVOCADOS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns 2 lyr MX Hass 48s 22.00 fr
cond 15.00 60s ft cond 12.00-13.00
BANANAS: MARKET STEADY 40 lb
cub IMPORT 10.00 fair qual 730-9.00
mas 830-9.00 sml 6.00-730 40 lb ctns
h.eE«t IMPORT 10.50 ctns institutional
pk IMPORT petite 13.00 —CHERRIES:

ate?
mdard.

OPEN-SIDED
CALF

FACILITY

instruction.

MEMKR

tars

17) 354-4271

OFFERINGS NONE —FRUITS OTHER:
cm* 1 lyr CL BOAT Apple Pears Howl
10* 14.00 14* 14.00—GRAPES: MARK-
ETABOUT STEADY NEW CROP IS lb
tugs fagd CL BOAT Thompson Seedless
ami ft appearance 8.00-10.00 med-lge
15.00- med 13.00fr oond 9.00-10.00
ord oond 4.00-8.00 Ige 16.00-18.00Flame
Seedless sml 10.00-12.00 fr cond
7.00- med-lge 14.00-16.00 Ige few
18.00 Black Seedless med 14.0016lblugs
bgd CL BOAT Thompson Seedless Ige
16.00- Black Seedless Ige 16.00

KIWIFRUIT: MARKET STEADY fits 1
lyr CA 36s 8.00-9.00 8.00-9.00 ctns 22 lb
Ise IT 90s 22.0099s 22.00 108 s 22.00 117s
22.00 126 s 22.00 —MANGOES: TOO
FEW SALES TO QUOTE
NECTARINES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TOQUOTE —PAPAYA: MARK-
ET STEADY 10 lb cuts CR 9s few
10.00- 11s few 10.00-12.00

PEACHES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TOQUOTE —PEARS: MARKET
STEADY sld ctns wipdOR U.S. One Bose
70s 20.00 80s 20.00 90s 20.00 100 s 18.00
18 kg entrs AO BOAT Bartlett 70s 23.00
80s 23.0090s 23.00100520.00110521.00
120 s 18.00 —PERSIMMONS: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
PINEAPPLES: MARKET STEADY ctns

1 lyr HI AIR 6s 12.00-1230ctns 2 lyrCR
8s 12.00 10s 11.00 12s 11.00 14s
9.00- 10.00—PLANTAINS: SO lb ctns CR
Yellow 15.00EC Green 13.00—PLUMS:
OFFERINGSLIGHT ctns 2-lyrCLBOAT
Friar 60sfr cond 8.00-9.000cc 10.00Larry
Anne 40* 14.00 44s 14.00
POMEGRANATES: OFFERINGS NONE

LancMtar Farming, Saturday, March 7, 1998413

Morrison Cove
Livestock

Marttaahw* h-
March 2, IMS

Rafael hhM hj Hdta
CATTLE 153. STEERS CHOICE

60.00-62.00; GOOD 56.006000.
HEIFERS: CHOICE 39.00-61.00;

GOOD 54.0058.00.
COWS: UTILITY A COMMERCIAL

35.0042.00; CANNER A LOW CUTTER
20.0034.00.

BULLOCKS: 41.0051.00
BULLS: YIELD GRADE NO. 1

39.0047.00.
FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS

53.0064.00; BULLS 46.0057.00; HEIF-
ERS 43.006000.

CALVES 182. PRIME. NO MKT.
TEST; CHOICE 72.0081.00; GOOD
55.0068.00; STANDARD 15.0030.00;
HOLSTEIN BULLS 90130 LBS.
45.0085.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
90130 LBS. 50.00105.00

HOGS: 307. US NO. 1-2 325033.50;
US NO. 1-3 31.003250.

SOWS: US NO. 1-3 21.0031.00.
BOARS: 16.002200.
FEEDER PIGS: IS HEAD. US4IA3

2050 LBS. 17.0029.00.
SHEEP: 26 HEAD. CHOICE LAMBS

75.0085.00;GOODLAM 8570.0075.00;
SLAUGHTER EWES 35.0049.00.

GOATS: 45.0090.00 BACH.

Machinery Sales
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■ ==, BllUvaai^* 1 Saturday 7AM to Noon
133Rothsville Station Rd. •Lltitz, Pa 17543 After HOUW Emergencies

717 fiOR A7(\a Call (717) 626-0885717-026-4705 (717) 626-5159

WE SHIP PARTS DAILY su-.c^-^.d^,
*"

*-
-i+J, \ -*' ' - +

-'*' *-' '-
'

- • -''■ '*,t '"’*»V‘*,,+ ',S > '

* Diesel Fuel Injection Pumps, Injectors, Turbochargers
* Factory Trained & Authorized for complete services on:

Stanadyne (Roosa Master), Lucjs CAV, Simms, Robert Boscllf Ambac
(American Bosch), etc.

* Instant Exchange or Rebuild (Fast Turn Around Time)
* Feed Pumps (John Deere & Most All Applications
* Quality Workmanship, Experience, Troubleshooting.
* Free Pick Up & Delivery (100 mile radius ofHbg.) Daily UPS

Shipping

MILLEU ] UESEL, INC.
WK WANT TO ISK YOL K FCKL INJECTION SPECIALISE
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Have MStrawberry-Warts?”
Apply TETRA-SALVE

2 -1% Tetracycline HCL in waterproof base
■ • Waterproof base acts like a liquid bandage and prevents wash-off
■ due to mud, wet floors, wet grass, and snow.
■ • 4-oz. Tube Treats 5 Head
*

• Also useful for cuts & abrasions
■ • Excellent for preventive use from bacterial infections
■ K 1111

-HUKR’S/tffIMAL
J,«.AGRf
SERVICE
Lebanon

County, PA
717-665-4727IMia#^DAIRY

EQUIPMENT
' Maryland

. 301-271-7344

Counties, PA
' m-m&m '

Ml. VIEW
. SUPPLY

Berks County, PA
410-483-1025

. Call any dealer above 0r...
Send $20.00 plus $2.00 S&H - check or money order to.

S HAWKEYE-JENSEN, INC. Call
| 51 Faust North Road or 717-933-5595
■ Bethel, PA 19507 leave message
i

’ if no answer
! "name
I ADDRESS :
I

I PHONE NO.


